Project:
Type:
AUDIA
1 / 14
ACOUSTIX - CHROMAWERX
SOLA AND DUO
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

Optimized White and Chromawerx QUADRO are also available, see
separate spec sheets.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTICS INDIRECT
OPTICS
LIGHT SOURCE CRI DIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
INDIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
HLO WIO2
AUDFACOP - Audia Full
Perforation Pendant
AUDHACOP - Audia Half
Perforation Pendant
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
I - Indirect
HLO - High-
efficiency
Lambertian optic
WIO2 -
Widespread
indirect optics
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 27K to 65K
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 22K to 35K
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - Min. low
output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium
output 500lm/ft
350 - Min. low
output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium
output 500lm/ft
Full perforation Half perforation
1 3/8"
12 1/4"
16 1/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/8"
Section View
Direct/Indirect
LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
Standard individual sections
(nominal length): 4', 8', 12'
Continuous runs: lengths
over 12'
#FT 1 - specify nominal length
(#) in 4 foot increments
1 Consult factory for other
lengths.
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V input
DUO
DMX 2 3 - DMX
DA 2 - DALI
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/
intensity
PSQ0 2 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable
White
2 On-site commissioning is required.
3 To specify, see pages 8 to 13.
1 - 1 circuit